October-2023

Generate time 2023-10-09 23:55:31 (BST)

TekatiaBoys

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 4,083.00
Summary 0.00
Total Meal 105.50
Meal Charge 38.70
Total Meal Cost 4,083.00
Total Deposit 4,762.00
Total Other Cost 0.00
Reserve 679.00
Memebers Summary
Name Meal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Ayon Ghosh 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Chayon Halder 4.00 154.81 0.00 0.00 154.81 -154.81
Joy Sarker 20.00 774.03 1,500.00 0.00 774.03 725.97
Nishit Halder 20.50 793.38 1,685.00 0.00 793.38 891.62
Palash Halder 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Soumya Ghosh 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sourav Biswas 20.50 793.38 500.00 0.00 793.38 -293.38
Sukanto Kundu 20.00 774.03 462.00 0.00 774.03 -312.03

Uday Mondal 20.50 793.38 615.00 0.00 793.38 -178.38



Name

Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker
Sukanto Kundu
Uday Mondal

Total

Name
Ayon Ghosh
Chayon Halder
Joy Sarker
Nishit Halder
Palash Halder
Soumya Ghosh
Sourav Biswas
Sukanto Kundu

Uday Mondal

Amount

500

1685

1500

462

615

4762

Join date

2023-08-02

2023-05-19

2023-06-06

2023-08-02

2023-05-19

2023-05-19

2023-05-19

2023-05-14

2023-05-19

Name

Sukanto Kundu
Sukanto Kundu
Nishit Halder
Sourav Biswas

Uday Mondal

oil 1kg+soyabin meat+holud+jirat+potato+tomato+green chilli+salt

Date Product
2023-10-09  bazar
2023-10-08

2023-10-06  vegetables
2023-10-06  eggsttoothpaste
2023-10-06  Fish+cutting

Amount

305

337

105

129

220



Sukanto Kundu
Sukanto Kundu
Sukanto Kundu
Sukanto Kundu
Sukanto Kundu

Sukanto Kundu

Name

Name

Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

2023-10-06

2023-10-05

2023-10-03

2023-10-03

2023-10-02

2023-10-01

Date

Green chilli+ Ripe banana

potatoes, chicken, onion, green chilles,soyabin meat
papaya

Chicken +onion+garlic

Tomato+Papaya+Green Chilli+5piece eggs

chal 1bosta+oil 1kg +vegetables +fish+eggs+alu+dal

Total

Other Purchases

Product
Total

Meal Chart
2023-10-09

Breakfast Lunch

0.5 1

0.5 1

0.5 1

0.5 1

0.5 1
2023-10-08

Breakfast Lunch

0.5 1

0.5 1

0.5 1

0.5 1

0.5 1
2023-10-07

Breakfast Lunch

25

210

25

432

125

2170

4083

Amount

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

2023-10-06

Breakfast

2023-10-05

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

05

05

2023-10-04

Breakfast

05

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-10-03

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1



Name

Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Breakfast

05

05

05

05

05

2023-10-02

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

05

05

05

2023-10-01

Breakfast

0

Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
05 1
05 1
05 1
05 1
0 1



